

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

I.A. NO.2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7 6 0 2 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 0 8/ 0 9 / 2 0 0 6 in TA No. 24 1 / 2 0 0 6 of  
The  
HIGH COUR T OF GUJA R A T AT AHM E D A B A D )

COMM R. OF CE N T R A L EXCI S E CUSTOM S SURA T ) Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

M/S. VANDA NA AR T P R I N T S PV T. LTD. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee

Date: 28 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B. Krishn a Pra s ad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
OR D E R

Delay of 24 days in filing process fee is condoned.

Issue notice at the earliest.

List the matter on 1 0 th J anua ry, 2 0 0 7 .

(S.G. Shah)  
Registra r